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AP Daily: Live Review is a series of livestreamed   
sessions on YouTube, hosted by AP teachers from  
across the country, that help students prepare for   
this  year’s AP Exams. Recordings of each session  
will be available on YouTube and on AP Classroom for  
students  to watch on demand if they can’t join live. 

AP Teachers: Sara Chao & JianMin Luo 

The AP Chinese Language and Culture Course 
and Exam Description is the core document for 
an AP course. It clearly lays out course content and 
skills and describes the exam and AP Program 
in general. 

Students can access AP Daily videos to help them 
learn and review course content and skills across 
all units in an AP course. Log into AP Classroom to 
watch these videos anytime, anywhere. 

Session Session Title Session Description Task Models Skills 

1 
MONDAY 

4/19/2021 

Overview of the 2021 
AP Exam & Essential Skills 

In this video, we will provide an 
overview of the strategies from 
AP Daily Videos and identify 
common obstacles and solutions 
for challenging task models. 

MCQ: School 
Conversation 

MCQ: 
Uncontextualized 
Dialogue 

FRQ: Conversation 

FRQ: Story Narration 

1.A 
3.A 
4.A 
5.A 

5.B 
8.A 
8.B 

2 
TUESDAY 
4/20/2021 

Enhance Your Interpretive 
Listening & Reading Strategies 

In this video, we will review 
interpretive listening and 
reading strategies with 
sample MCQ task models: 
Rejoinders, Announcements, 
Advertisements, and 
Pen Pal Letters. 

MCQ: Rejoinder 

MCQ: Announcements 

MCQ: Advertisement 

MCQ: Pen Pal Letter 

1.A 
2.A 
3.A 

3.B 
4.A 

https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/pdf/ap-chinese-language-and-culture-course-and-exam-description.pdf
https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/pdf/ap-chinese-language-and-culture-course-and-exam-description.pdf
https://myap.collegeboard.org
https://youtu.be/-DCDbdi7cLw
https://youtu.be/-DCDbdi7cLw
https://youtu.be/0JIFE2BcHNE
https://youtu.be/0JIFE2BcHNE
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Session Session Title Session Description Task Models Skills 

WEDNESDAY 
4/21/2021 

Enhance Your Interpersonal 
Speaking & Writing Strategies 

In this video, we will review 
interpersonal speaking and 
writing strategies focusing on 
FRQ task models: Conversation 
and Email Response. 

FRQ: Conversation 

FRQ: Email Response 

2.A 
4.A 
4.B 
5.A 

5.B 
6.A 
6.B 
6.C 

4 
THURSDAY 
4/22/2021 

Enhance Your Presentational 
Speaking & Writing Strategies 

In this video, we will review 
presentational speaking 
and writing strategies with 
sample FRQ task models: 
Story Narration and 
Culture Presentation. 

FRQ: Story Narration 

FRQ: Culture 
Presentation 

2.A 
4.B 
7.B 
7.C 

7.D 
8.A 
8.C 
8.D 

5 
MONDAY 

4/26/2021 

How to Interpret Distinguishing 
Features & Deduce Meaning 

In this video, we will review 
interpretive listening and reading 
strategies focusing on MCQ 
task models: Voice Message, 
Radio Report, Note, Public Sign, 
and Poster Announcement. 

MCQ: Voice Message 

MCQ: Radio Report 

MCQ: Note 

MCQ: Public Sign 

MCQ: Poster 
Announcement 

1.A 
2.A 
3.A 

3.B 
4.A 

6 
TUESDAY 
4/27/2021 

Inferences, Circumlocution, 
& Syntactical Expression 

In this video, we will review 
interpersonal speaking and 
writing strategies with sample 
FRQ task models: Conversation 
and Email Response. 

FRQ: Conversation 

FRQ: Email Response 

1.A 
2.A 
3.A 
3.B 
4.A 
4.B 

5.A 
5.B 
6.A 
6.B 
6.C 

7 
WEDNESDAY 

4/28/2021 

Plan a Topic for Speaking & 
Writing with Refined Language 

In this video, we will review 
presentational writing and 
speaking strategies focusing on 
FRQ task models: Story Narration 
and Culture Presentation. 

FRQ: Story Narration 

FRQ: Cultural 
Presentation 

2.A 
4.B 
7.A 
7.B 
7.C 

7.D 
8.A 
8.B 
8.C 

8 
THURSDAY 
4/29/2021 

Infer Implied Meaning & 
Articulate the Cultural 
Significance 

In this video, we will review the 
most challenging aspects of 
AP Chinese task models: Short 
Story, Journalistic Articles, 
and Culture Presentation. 

MCQ: Short Story 

MCQ: Journalistic 
Article 

FRQ: Cultural 
Significance 

3.A 
3.B 
4.A 
7.A 

7.B 
7.C 
7.D 

Subscribe to the Advanced Placement 
channel on YouTube to watch the latest 
AP Daily: Live Review session.  
youtube.com/advancedplacement 

Explore AP courses, discover free 
online resources to help you learn in any 
environment, get exam practice, and 
find colleges that grant credit for AP. 
apstudents.collegeboard.org 

Follow us on Twitter to learn what’s 
new in AP and to stay connected to 
important information about the 2021 
AP Exams. twitter.com/APforStudents 
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https://youtu.be/kYRhjRZWyKs
https://youtu.be/kYRhjRZWyKs
https://youtu.be/SyX3JzDm2HM
https://youtu.be/SyX3JzDm2HM
https://youtu.be/A7FNbKs5JeE
https://youtu.be/A7FNbKs5JeE
https://youtu.be/P5sIhvG_RyA
https://youtu.be/P5sIhvG_RyA
https://youtu.be/6hwWxBXTRP0
https://youtu.be/6hwWxBXTRP0
https://youtu.be/zFj3ixMfZig
https://youtu.be/zFj3ixMfZig
https://youtu.be/zFj3ixMfZig
http://youtube.com/advancedplacement
http://twitter.com/APforStudents
http://twitter.com/APforStudents
http://apstudents.collegeboard.org
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